 13
 12.1
c
b
ad
 5
 2
1
 2
7  1
7.
8
 1
1
 1.9
HEX 17.0 A/F
HEX
17.5 A/F
MAX PANEL
THICKNESS : 3.5mm
Recommended Mounting
Dimensions
9 SPACER PTFE N/A
8 MALE CONTACT BRASS GOLD
7 WASHERS SK5 NICKEL
6 PUSHER SLEEVE BRASS N/A
5 GASKET SILICONE N/A
4 CRIMP SLEEVE BRASS NICKEL
3 INSULATOR DELRIN N/A
2 FEMALE CONTACT PHOS. BRONZE GOLD
1 BODY BRASS NICKEL
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING
DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES
NAME SIGNATURE DATE
images for illustration purposes only
SHEET 1 OF 1A4
GE
IG
24/06/2014
24/06/2014
BNC STRAIGHT BULKHEAD
CRIMP / CRIMP JACK
6-8 COLNE ROAD,
TWICKENHAM,
MIDDLESEX.
TW1 4JR
THE INFORMATION IS GIVEN AS AN INDICATION ONLY AND IS
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. IN THE CONTINUAL
GOAL TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS,WE RESERVE THE RIGHT
TO MAKE ANY MODIFICATIONS NECESSARY WITHOUT PRIOR
NOTICE.
Tel: +44(0)20 8538 9090 Fax: +44(0)20 8538 9890 Email: info@coax-connectors.com
Indent Crimp
Hex 3.25mm A/F
Not Applicable
Stripping Dimensions
a =
b =
c =
d =
4.5 mm
5.5 mm
13.5 mm
9.0 mm
C
.
 2
01
3.
 T
HI
S
D
O
C
UM
EN
T
IS
 T
HE
 P
RO
PE
RT
Y
O
F
C
O
A
X
C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
 L
TD
. R
EP
RO
D
UC
TIO
N
 O
R
C
O
M
M
UN
IC
A
TIO
N
 IN
 A
N
Y
FO
RM
 T
O
 A
 T
HI
RD
  P
A
RT
Y
IS
 P
RO
HI
BI
TE
D
 W
ITH
O
UT
 P
RI
O
R
W
RI
TT
EN
 C
O
N
SE
N
T
Assembly Procedure: AP011
A00
2ISSUE :
REVISION :
-25.23 dB
-12.95 dB
-8.56 dB
-6.08 dB
10-264-B3-AA
               10 N min
            50 N min
         500
16.49 g
Electrical Specification
Impedance:
Frequency:
Dielectric W/V:
Insulation res:
Mechanical Specification
Contact Retention:
Cable Retention:
Mating cycles:
Weight:
Environmental Specification
Operating Temp:
IP Rating (Mated):
Tooling
Centre Contact:
Crimp Sleeve:
Alignment Tool:
-30 to +70 Deg C.
 50 Ohm
0-2.5 GHz
      750 Veff
     5000 M-Ohm
Suitable for Cables:
(AA) RG178, RG196
M
od
el
 F
ile
: C
:\
Fu
sio
n
C
om
po
ne
nt
s L
td
\C
A
D
 D
at
a\
So
lid
 M
od
el
s\
D
A
TA
SH
EE
T
 IM
A
G
ES
\B
N
C
 A
A
 V
ER
SI
O
N
C
ad
 F
ile
: C
:\
Fu
sio
n
C
om
po
ne
nt
s L
td
\C
A
D
 D
at
a\
D
ra
w
in
gs
\Z
 -
M
at
ch
 IT
 S
ER
IE
S\
D
A
TA
 S
HE
ET
S\
10
-2
64
-B
3-
A
A
Performance
Tool No:
Tool No:
DMC AFM8 Posn. 7
336J
Connector Interface
image for illustration purposes only
Return Loss Graph
@ 1.0 GHz
@ 3.0 GHz
@ 4.5 GHz
@ 6.0 GHz
IP 64
Not ApplicableExtraction:
PRODUCT DATASHEET